1. Dimensions

Specification sheet

12"Powder Free Latex Disposable Glove

Small Medium Large X-large
Weight: 7.0g%x0.3g 7.59g+0.3g 8.2g+0.3g 8.9g+0.3g
Width: 8 5mmt5mm 95mmt5mm 105mmzt5mm 115mmt5mm
Thickness: =0.23mm
Length: =285MM (12 inch)
2. Physical properties
Before Aging After Aging

Tensile Strength

Elongation

Force Of Break

Tensile Strength

Elongation

Force Of Break

21.5 Mpa

=750%

=212.3N

=16.4 Mpa

=530%

=9.1N




