

Specification sheet

12"Powder Free Latex Disposable Glove

1. Dimensions

	Small	Medium	Large	X-large			
Weight:	7.0g±0.3g	7.5g±0.3g	8.2g±0.3g	8.9g±0.3g			
Width:	85mm±5mm	95mm±5mm	105mm±5mm	115mm±5mm			
Thickness:	≥0.23mm						
Length:	≥285MM (12 inch)						

2. Physical properties

Before Aging			After Aging		
Tensile Strength	Elongation	Force Of Break	Tensile Strength	Elongation	Force Of Break
21.5 Mpa	≥750%	≥12.3N	≥16.4 Mpa	≥530%	≥9.1N